Drinking Water Systems
Watts® Drinking Water System With Kwik-Change™
Filter Elements and Hollow Fiber Membranes
The ideal low cost alternative to reverse osmosis technology.
Model WQCFU-T-10KIT
CERTIFIED
TO
NSF / ANSI
Standards
42 & 53
NOTE:
System function
at only 15 PSI
(1 bar) and
pressure drop
is only 3 PSI
at 0.5 GPM.
Part Number Description Type Size Micron Rating
WQCFU-T-10KIT Drinking water system Triple 9" x 2.5" 11" --
WQCSC10 Sediment cartridge 1st stage 10" 5
WQCCC10 Carbon block cartridge 2nd stage 10" 5
WQCHFC10 Hollow fiber membrane cartridge 3rd stage 10" 0.1 - 0.3
Reduces:
NSF Standard 42
•  Chlorine taste
and odor (97%)
•  Particulate
•  Sand
•  Silt
•  Rust particles
NSF Standard 53
•  Lead (95%)
•  Chemicals (95%)
•  VOC’s (95%)
•  Herbicides
•  Pesticides
•  Insecticides
•  Cysts
Get superior water quality without wasting water with Watts drinking
water systems using Kwik- Change filter elements and hollow fiber
membranes. Systems come complete with sediment cartridge,
carbon block cartridge, hollow fiber membrane, long reach chrome
faucet, tapping valve and tubing. Model WQCFU-T-10KIT is WQA
Certified to NSF / ANSI Standards 42 and 53.
NO SUMPS NO TANK LOW COSTNO REJECT
WATER
NO PRESSURE
PROBLEMS
                                                            AMERICAN AIR & WATER®, INC.
American Air & Water®, Inc.  12 Gibson Drive  Hilton Head Island, SC 29926
Phone: 843-785-8699  888-378-4892  Fax: 843-785-2064 www.americanairandwater.com
Part Number Description Case
WQCFUB-S Bracket for filter unit, single 100
WQCFUB-D Bracket for filter unit, dual 50
WQCFUB-T Bracket for filter unit, triple 50
Brackets For Filter Units
Part Number Description Case
WQCH14-2 Head connector (2 port, 1/4” for pre and post filters) 100
WQCH14-3 Head connector (3 port, 1/4” for membrane) 100
Heads For Filter Units
Components
Part Number Description Case
WQCSC10 10” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, 5 micron, sediment 32
WQCCC10 10” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, carbon block 32
WQCHFC10 10” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, hollow fiber 32
WQCABC10 10” Kwik-Change™ antibacterial carbon cartridge 32
10” Cartridges
Part Number
                                                            AMERICAN AIR & WATER®, INC.
Description Case
WQCSC11 11” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, 5 micron, sediment 25
WQCCC11 11” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, carbon block 25
WQCHFC11 11” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, hollow fiber 25
WQCABC11 11” Kwik-Change™ antibacterial carbon cartridge 25
11” Cartridges
Part Number Description Case
WQCSC13 13” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, 5 micron, sediment 25
WQCCC13 13” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, carbon block 25
WQCHFC13 13” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, hollow fiber 25
WQCABC13 13” Kwik-Change™ antibacterial carbon cartridge 25
13” Cartridges
Note: Head components and complete systems are not equipped with the “automatic shut off” feature.
Cartridges
have double
o-rings
so they
won’t leak!
American Air & Water®, Inc.  12 Gibson Drive Hilton Head Island, SC 29926
Phone: 843-785-8699  888-378-4892  Fax: 843-785-2064 www.americanairandwater.com